InGaAs Photodetector  1000 μm (TO-CAN)
Features
    Wide Dynamic Range
      To-46 Package
      Long Wavelength Operation
      Low Dark Current
      High Responsivity
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25℃.unless otherwise specified)

传感组件
Customize for you
Order Information
GTA2007    (InGaAs Photo-detector  1000μm )
GTA2006   (InGaAs Photo-detector   2000μm )
GTA2008   (InGaAs Photo-detector   300μm )
GTA2009   (InGaAs Photo-detector   5000μm )
GTA2010   (InGaAs Photo-detector   10000μm )
             Please let us know your request details before order.
GTA2007
6/F.No 8077.West Xiang'an Road.(Xiang'an) Industrial Area.Xiamen Torch Hi-tech Zone